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Boys 13-14 1500

1

26.63 L AAA
26.93 L AAA
26.99 L AAA
2717 L AA
2738 L AA
2768 L AA
2795 L AA
28.04 L AA
Boys 13-14 100 Free
58.13 L AAA
50.18 L AA
50.64 L AA
1:00.10 L AA
1:00.41 L AA
1:01.26 L AA
1:01.49 L LAA
1:01.49 L AA
Boys 13-14 200 Free
2:06.86 L AAA
2:07.90 L AAA
2:10.05 L AA
2:10.07 L AA
2:10.32 L AA
2:11.20 L LAA
2:13.95 L AA
21679 L A
Boys 13-14 400 Free
4:28.84 L AAA
4:3220 L AAA
4:3255 L AAA
4:34.48 L AA
4:34.58 L AA
4:4820 L A
4:4910 L A
4:5074 L A
Boys 13-14 800 Free
9:19.38 L AAA
9:26.91 L AAA
9:29.94 L AAA
9:4252 L AA
9:4549 L AA
9:50.65 L AA
10:03.47 L A
10:18.13 L A
Free
17:51.07 L AAA
17:57.39 L AAA
18:01.68 L AAA
18:29.19 L AA
18:41.16 L AA
19:2462 L A
19:30.56 L A
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Thom, Spencer
Khammaly, Ryan
Hoak, Carson
Iverson, Tanner
Kratky, Pearson
Collier, George
Vech, Elliot
Boerner, Benjamin

Vech, Elliot
Khammaly, Ryan
Hoak, Carson
Kratky, Pearson
Iverson, Tanner
Thom, Spencer
Breeden, Dru
Hultgren, Grant

Wirth, Isaiah
Vech, Elliot
Hultgren, Grant
Conn, Colin
Hoak, Carson
Gunn, Braxton
Iverson, Tanner
Bacon, Bennett

Wirth, Isaiah
Vech, Elliot

Conn, Colin

Gunn, Braxton
Hultgren, Grant
Iverson, Tanner
Jones, Alexander
Boerner, Benjamin

Wirth, Isaiah
Conn, Colin
Gunn, Braxton
Hultgren, Grant
Vech, Elliot
Jones, Alexander
Olsen, Jack
Luthra, Samir

Wirth, Isaiah
Conn, Colin
Gunn, Braxton
Vech, Elliot
Jones, Alexander
Luthra, Samir
Olsen, Jack

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
14 MW MW
14 MW MW
14  SCM MW
14  SCM MW
14 SO MW
14  GOAL MW
14 FAST MW
13 SO MW
14 MW MW
14  HUSK MW
14  SCM MW
14 SO MW
14  SCM MW
14  ACE MW
14 LSS MW
13 GOAL MW
14 NA MW
14 FAST MW
13 GOAL MW
13 ISWM MW
14  SCM MW
14 LSS MW
14  SCM MW
14  HUSK MW
14 NA MW
14 MW MW
13 ISWM MW
14 LSS MW
13 GOAL MW
14  SCM MW
13 SO MW
13 SO MW
14 NA MW
13 ISWM MW
14 LSS MW
13 MW MW
14  FAST MW
13 SO MW
13 ISWM MW
14 ISWM MW
14 NA MW
13 ISWM MW
14 MW MW
14  FAST MW
13 SO MW
14 ISWM MW
13 ISWM MW

8/3/2023
8/3/2023
7/7/2023
6/10/2023
6/9/2023
5/12/2023
5/6/2023
6/22/2023

8/3/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023

7/7/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
6/22/2023

7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023

7/27/2023

8/3/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023

7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023

8/3/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
6/22/2023
7/21/2023

7/27/2023
7/27/2023

8/3/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023

2023 Central Zone 14 & U Championst
2023 Central Zone 14 & U Championst
2023 SD SFST Sanford Invitation

2023 SD YST Walmart Charity Invite
2023 IADSMY TRUDY HANCOCK ME
2023 Rose Memorial Invitational

2023 MW FAST-GOAL Sprint Cup
2023 MW LSS Capital City Classic

2023 Central Zone 14 & U Championst
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 SD SFST Sanford Invitation

2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer Spec

2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch

2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 Central Zone 14 & U Championst
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch

2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 Central Zone 14 & U Championst
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW LSS Capital City Classic

2023 MW GOAL Get'em Challenge Me:

2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 Central Zone 14 & U Championst
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
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Boys 13-14 100 Back
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Boys 13-14 100 Fly
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Boys 13-14 200 Fly

1
2
3

Boys 13-14 200 IM

1

1:06.49 L AA
1:06.72 L AA
1:07.79 L AA
1:08.30 L AA
1:08.56 L AA
1:09.14 L A
1:09.32 L A
1:10.33 L LA
Boys 13-14 200 Back
2:24.98 L AA
2:2584 L AA
2:27.74 L AA
2:2840 L AA
2:28.94 L AA
2:2947 L AA
2:3223 L A
2:33.22 L A
Boys 13-14 100 Breast
1:09.98 L AAAA
1:15.66 L AA
1:17.47 L AA
1:19.07 L A
1:2024 L A
1:20.55 L A
Boys 13-14 200 Breast
2:28.20 L AAAA
2:38.64 L AAA
214310 L AA
2:46.70 L AA
2:53.18 L A
25379 L A
2:56.07 L A
1:03.20 L AAA
1:04.80 L AA
1:05.95 L AA
1:06.80 L A
1:0717 L A
1:07.79 L A
1:0811 L A
2:21.59 L AAA
2:26.07 L AA
2:30.70 L A
2:24.89 L AAA
22579 L AA
22733 L AA
2:2866 L AA
2:29.74 L AA
2:29.97 L AA
2:3245 L A
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Hoak, Carson
Collier, George
Vech, Elliot
Thom, Spencer
Hultgren, Grant
Olsen, Jack
Lewis, Owen
Kratky, Pearson

Collier, George
Hoak, Carson
Hultgren, Grant
Olsen, Jack
Lewis, Owen
Vech, Elliot
Breeden, Dru
Kratky, Pearson

Bacon, Bennett
Kratky, Pearson
Lewis, Owen
Collier, George
Rees, Braxton
Boerner, Benjamin

Bacon, Bennett
Kratky, Pearson
Lewis, Owen
Gunn, Braxton
Rees, Braxton
Arndorfer, Joseph
Hultgren, Grant

Wirth, Isaiah
Khammaly, Ryan
Conn, Colin
Herrick, Caleb
Gunn, Braxton
Breeden, Dru
Hoak, Carson

Wirth, Isaiah
Conn, Colin
Gunn, Braxton

Kratky, Pearson
Vech, Elliot
Collier, George
Lewis, Owen
Gunn, Braxton
Hultgren, Grant
Khammaly, Ryan

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
14 SCM MW
14 GOAL MW
14 UN MW
14 ACE MW
13 GOAL MW
13 ISWM MW
14 HLA MW
14 SO MW
14  GOAL MW
14 SCM MW
13 GOAL MW
13 UN MW
14 HLA MW
14 FAST MW
14 LSS MW
14 SO MW
14 MW MW
14 MW MW
14 HLA MW
14 GOAL MW
14 SCSC MW
13 SO MW
14 MW MW
14 SO MW
14 HLA MW
14 LSS MW
14 SCSC MW
14 GOAL MW
13 GOAL MW
14 NA MW
14 HUSK MW
13 ISWM MW
13 LSS MW
14 MW MW
14 LSS MW
14 SCM MW
14 NA MW
13 ISWM MW
14 MW MW
14 SO MW
14 FAST MW
14  GOAL MW
14 HLA MW
14 LSS MW
13 GOAL MW
14 HUSK MW

7/7/2023
5/12/2023

7/7/2023
7/27/2023
6/22/2023
6/22/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023

5/12/2023
7/7/2023
5/12/2023
7/7/2023
7/27/2023
6/9/2023
7/27/2023
6/22/2023

8/3/2023
8/3/2023
6/22/2023
5/12/2023
6/23/2023
7/7/2023

8/3/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
6/23/2023
7/27/2023

7/7/12023

7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
6/22/2023

8/3/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023

7/27/2023
7/27/2023
8/3/2023

7/27/2023
7/27/2023
5/12/2023
7/27/2023
6/22/2023
6/22/2023
7/27/2023

2023 SD SFST Sanford Invitation

2023 Rose Memorial Invitational

2023 MW App Cornhusker State Game
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer Spec
2023 MW LSS Capital City Classic
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch

2023 Rose Memorial Invitational

2023 SD SFST Sanford Invitation

2023 Rose Memorial Invitational

2023 MW App Cornhusker State Game
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 IADSMY TRUDY HANCOCK ME
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW LSS Capital City Classic

2023 Central Zone 14 & U Championst
2023 Central Zone 14 & U Championst
2023 MW LSS Capital City Classic
2023 Rose Memorial Invitational

2023 ND WFF Summer Explosion
2023 SD SFST Sanford Invitation

2023 Central Zone 14 & U Championst
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 ND WFF Summer Explosion

2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 SD SFST Sanford Invitation

2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW LSS Capital City Classic

2023 Central Zone 14 & U Championst
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch

2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 Central Zone 14 & U Championst

2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 Rose Memorial Invitational

2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW LSS Capital City Classic
2023 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer Spec
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
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23278 L A
Boys 13-14 400 IM

5:06.20
5:08.86
5:16.98
5:18.42
5:18.60
5:23.03
5:25.22
5:31.31
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Bacon, Bennett

Kratky, Pearson
Conn, Colin
Gunn, Braxton
Vech, Elliot
Lewis, Owen
Collier, George
Hultgren, Grant
Breeden, Dru

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
14 HUSK MW
14 MW MW
13 ISWM MW
14 LSS MW
14 FAST MW
14 HLA MW
14  GOAL MW
13 GOAL MW
14 LSS MW

6/22/2023

8/3/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
7/27/2023
5/12/2023

7/7/2023
7/27/2023

2023 MW LSS Capital City Classic

2023 Central Zone 14 & U Championst
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch
2023 Rose Memorial Invitational

2023 SD SFST Sanford Invitation

2023 MW Midwestern Long Course Ch



